G2E140-PI32-43; LONG-LIFE FAN,
CENTRIFUGAL
68870674
Product ID 68870674
ABB Type Designation G2E140-PI32-43
Catalog Description G2E140-PI32-43; LONG-LIFE FAN, CENTRIFUGAL
Long Description G2E140-PI32-43
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Ordering
84145925Customs Tariff Number
NoQuote Only
NoMade To Order
NewPart Type
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
1 pieceOrder Multiple
Container Information
7.436 dm³Gross Volume
Dimensions
130 mmProduct Net Height
-
jl 1111
11111,1,
260 mmProduct Net Length
3.583 kgProduct Net Weight
220 mmProduct Net Width
Technical
115VAC +/-10%, 50/60HZ, 1.8A (UL) G2E140-PI32-43 is an ABB approved
long-life fan with 9 years maintenance interval. It is backwards compatible
with previous type.